

For Immediate Release

Honeywell SSC Series Pressure Sensors, Liquid Media Option - EXPANSION

Mansfield, Texas, USA — May 04, 2011 - Mouser Electronics, Inc., regarded as a top design engineering resource and global distributor for semiconductors and electronic components, today announced it is stocking new product from Honeywell Sensing & Control.

Honeywell has expanded its TruStability® SSC Series Standard Accuracy Silicone Pressure Sensor product family to now include sensors with the Liquid Media Option. The Liquid Media Option allows one port of the sensor to be used with condensing humidity or non-corrosive liquid media, such as de-ionized water. Originally, Honeywell's SSC Series silicone pressure sensors were intended for use with non-corrosive, non-ionic gases such as air and other dry gases. The availability of this liquid media option eliminates the burden and expense of the end user having to protect the sensor from this type of media. Honeywell's SSC Series pressure sensors offer a miniature sized package (10mm x 10mm), low operating voltage, total error band of ±2%, ratiometric analog output with digital output option, full calibration and temperature compensation, pressure ranges from 1 psi to 150 psi (60 mbar to 10 bar), insensitivity to mounting orientation, and much more.

View Entire Series

To learn more, visit http://www.mouser.com/HoneywellSSC.

With its broad product line and unsurpassed customer service, Mouser caters to design engineers and buyers by delivering What's Next in emerging technologies. Mouser offers 17 global customer support locations and the latest, most technologically advanced components for customers' newest design projects. Mouser Electronics' website is updated daily and searches more than 7.5 million products to locate over 1.9 million orderable part numbers available for easy online purchase. Mouser.com also houses an industry-first interactive catalog, data sheets, supplier-specific reference designs, application notes, technical design information, and engineering tools.

About Mouser

Mouser Electronics, a subsidiary of TTI, Inc., is part of Warren Buffett's Berkshire Hathaway family of companies. Mouser is an award-winning authorized semiconductor and electronic component distributor, focused on the rapid introduction of new products and technologies to electronic design engineers and buyers. Mouser.com features more than 1.9 million products online from more than 400 manufacturers. Mouser publishes multiple catalogs per year providing designers with up-to-date data on the components now available for the next generation of electronic devices. Mouser ships globally to over 300,000 customers in 170 countries from its 492,000 sq. ft. state-of-the-art facility south of Dallas, Texas. For more information, visit www.mouser.com.

--continue--

Page Two

About Honeywell Sensing & Control

For innovation that's set well apart, there is only Honeywell Sensing and Control. With more than 50,000 products ranging from snap action, limit, toggle, and pushbutton switches to sensors for position, speed, pressure, torque, temperature, humidity, and airflow. Honeywell Sensing and Control has a product to meet your needs.

Honeywell Sensing and Control brings engineering expertise and capabilities that no other company offers. With its comprehensive portfolio, quality, and reliability, Honeywell Sensing and Control products support every step of your most demanding goals and standards to deliver consistent, trustworthy performance.

For more information, visit http://sensing.honeywell.com/.

Trademarks

Mouser and Mouser Electronics are registered trademarks of Mouser Electronics, Inc. All other products, logos, and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.

-30-

Further information, contact: Kevin Hess, Mouser Electronics, Inc. Vice President, Technical Marketing (817) 804-3833 Kevin.Hess@mouser.com For press inquiries, contact:
Kelly DeGarmo, Mouser Electronics, Inc.
Corporate Communications & Media Relations Manager
(817) 804-7764
Kelly.DeGarmo@mouser.com